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Charles Brandon Theodosius Boughton-Leigh Mbe

Director Information

Charles Brandon Theodosius

Title Mr
Name
Boughton-Leigh Mbe
Postcode BN16 1EG
Date of birth April 1944

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SIG ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED
TIM PUMFREY ROOFING LIMITED

TIM PUMFREY ROOFING LIMITED
COBSEN-DAVIES ROOFING
(SURREY) LIMITED

CODA ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED

COBSEN-DAVIES ROOFING
(HAMPSHIRE) LIMITED
STOCKDYNE LIMITED

FERRING COUNTRY CENTRE
LIMITED

CODARO PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Number
03256744
02892102

02892102
02846420
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02666448
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02119579

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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903924275

903924275

Spindles 18 Meadow Park
East Preston

Littlehampton

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/08/1997
20/05/1994

27/01/1994
20/08/1993

31/12/1991
27/11/1991

23/11/1991
24/06/1991

31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/05/1999
01/01/1995

01/01/1995
01/08/1994

15/01/1996

20/07/1993

27/07/2012

26/07/2012

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director



